
 

 
Bandel Thermal Power 
Station 
GM--(033)2684-6369, 
Fax : (033)2684-6151 
E-mail : 
gmbtps@wbpdcl.co.in 

 
Santaldih Thermal Power 
Station 
GM--(03251)260-227/250 
Fax: (03251)260-217 
E-mail : gmstps@wbpdcl.co.in 

 
Kolaghat Thermal Power Station 
GM –(03228)231-110, 
Fax: (03228)260-280 
E mail: ktpsdcl@cal.vsnl.net.in 

 
Bakreswar Thermal Power 
Project 
GM-- (03462)220-201 
 Fax-(03462)220-214/346 
Email: gmbtps@wbpdcl.co.in 
 

                                                                                                          

                                                                            Sagardighi Thermal Power Project                                                Page 1 of 2 

  General Manager-237003, STD Code-03483                                    

 
Notice Inviting E-Tender 

 

Ref. No.: WBPDCL/Tend-Adv/CC/15-16/123/Corp              Date:10.08.2015 
 

NIT No.: WBPDCL/CORP/NIT/E1028/15-16        Date:06.08.2015 
 

 

 

1) Address 

The West Bengal Power Development Corp. Ltd. 

Bidyut Unnayan Bhavan, Plot No: 3/C LA Block, Sector-3, 

Salt Lake, Kolkata-700098. 

2) NIT no. and date WBPDCL/CORP/NIT/E1028/15-16  Dated  06.08.2015 

3) Name of the job 

Maintaining desired channel to ensure steady 

supply of water through dredging of river 

rupnarayan at dolphin mouth of intake pump house 

of kolaghat thermal power station by deployment of 

cutter suction type dredgers of specified capacity 

4) Tender Document 

Download Start Date 

14.08.2015 from 11.00 a.m 

 

5) Pre-bid submission 

last date 

21.08.2015 at 05.00 p.m. 

 

6) Cost of tender 

document physical 

submission 

17.08.2015 to 20.08.2015(from 11.00 a.m to 04.00 pm) 

except Saturdays/Sundays/Holidays. 

 

7) Pre-Bid Meeting 27.08.2015 at 02.30 p.m. 

8) Bid submission start 

date 

01.09.2015 from 11.00 a.m 

 

9) Bid submission end 

date 

07.09.2015 at 05.00 p.m 

 

10) Earnest Money physical 

submission   

02.09.2015 to 08.09.2015 (from 11.00 a.m to 04.00 pm) 

11) Technical Bid opening 

date 

11.09.2015 at 11.00 am. 

12) Contact person Mr. S K Basak, GM (Civil), Corporate. 

13) Telephone no. and e-

mail ID of contact 

person 

Tel: (033) 2339-3393.Mob :8336903718/8336903997 

skbasak@wbpdcl.co.in 

http://192.168.14.3/fts/insert_nit_success2.php?Records%20Inserted%20Successfully.


 

 
Bandel Thermal Power 
Station 
GM--(033)2684-6369, 
Fax : (033)2684-6151 
E-mail : 
gmbtps@wbpdcl.co.in 

 
Santaldih Thermal Power 
Station 
GM--(03251)260-227/250 
Fax: (03251)260-217 
E-mail : gmstps@wbpdcl.co.in 

 
Kolaghat Thermal Power Station 
GM –(03228)231-110, 
Fax: (03228)260-280 
E mail: ktpsdcl@cal.vsnl.net.in 

 
Bakreswar Thermal Power 
Project 
GM-- (03462)220-201 
 Fax-(03462)220-214/346 
Email: gmbtps@wbpdcl.co.in 
 

                                                                                                          

                                                                            Sagardighi Thermal Power Project                                                Page 2 of 2 

  General Manager-237003, STD Code-03483                                    

 

NAME OF THE WORK: MAINTAINING DESIRED CHANNEL TO ENSURE STEADY SUPPLY OF WATER 

THROUGH DREDGING OF RIVER RUPNARAYAN AT DOLPHIN MOUTH OF INTAKE PUMP HOUSE OF 

KOLAGHAT THERMAL POWER STATION BY DEPLOYMENT OF CUTTER SUCTION TYPE DREDGERS OF 

SPECIFIED CAPACITY. 

 Cost of Tender Paper: Rs 3,000.00 (Rupees Three Thousand) in the form of DD/Pay 

Order as mentioned in the tender. 

 Download of Tender Paper:  From 14.08.2015 at 11.00 a.m onwards. 

 Last date of query submission before Pre-Bid Discussion: 21.08.2015 till 05.00 p.m. 

 Pre-Bid discussion: 27.08.2015 at 02.30 p.m. 

 Last date of submission of bid: 07.09.2015 up to 05.00 p.m 

 Technical Bid opening date: 11.09.2015 at 11.00 am. 

 Contact person: Mr. S K Basak GM (Civil), Corporate. 

Telephone No: (033) 2339-3393, 8336903718 (mob) 

e-mail ID: skbasak@wbpdcl.co.in 

For further details, visit: https://wbtenders.gov.in 

 

                                                                                                            (Indranil Dutta) 

ED (P&P), WBPDCL 

mailto:skbasak@wbpdcl.co.in

